            Wall Pack
30W | Colour Selectable | 120-347V
ORDER CODE: WPX-30W-3CCT-UD-WH
The most versatile architectural wall pack in Canada
Ideal for outdoor wall-mount applications such as commercial,
industrial, retail, or hospitality buildings
Durable Die-Cast
Aluminum Housing
Approved by DarkSky
when set for 3000K operation
Type III Distribution
Optics Standard
Type II and Type IV
options available
Colour Selectable
 3000K/4000K/5000K
1/2" NPT Entry
on all sides
Also available
in Black
120-347V Driver
with 6kV
surge protection
ORDER CODE: WPX-30W-3CCT-UD-WH
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage	 30W
Voltage	 120-347V
Power Factor	 0.9
Amperage	 0.45A
THD	 14%
Operating Temp	 -40 to 45°C
Operataing Temp (with Sensor)	 -20 to 45°C
Housing	 Die-Cast Aluminum
Cover	 Polycarbonate
Finish	 Powder Coat
Finish Colour	 White
IP Rating	 IP65
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens	 3,764 lm
Efficacy	 122 lm/W
CCT	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI		 73
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 50,000 hrs
Warranty	 10-year
	Factory Settings 	 30W | 5000K
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
Visor	 WPX-VISOR-S-WH
Type II Optics	 WPX-T2S
Type IV Optics	 WPX-T4S
Photocell (0-10V)	 HD06VCRH
			  (Photocell and Receptacle)
Motion Sensor (0-10V)	 HB01DMS-C
			  (Multifunction Motion
			  and Daylight)
230.5  mm (9.8  inch) 220.9 mm (8.7
inch)
17
0.
9 m
m
 (6
.7
in
ch
)
cETL	 5018387
DLC Premium	 PLYPS6YKR048
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
13 - 2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB, T2C 4X7
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (403) 907 - 0212
HEAD OFFICE: 8 - 540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON, N3C 0G5   l   orders@csc-led.com   l   (519) 880 - 9833
BRITISH COLUMBIA OFFICE
1140-2375 Fremont Street, Port Coquitlam,
British Columbia, Canada V3B 0N9   l   778-730-0448
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Fixture Weight	 3.65 lbs
Fixture Dimensions	 9.8 x 8.7 x 6.7 in
Carton Qty	 1
Carton Weight	 5.15 lbs
Carton Dimensions	 10.4 x 10.2 x 8 in
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE